Dumbbell design
to minimise risk of stent
migration
ANREI OESOPHAGEAL
SELF -EXPANDING NITINOL STENT
Radiopaque markers
for excellent visualisation
under fluoroscopy
Indicated for the management of malignant oesophageal strictures
Hand-woven nitinol stent
design provides optimal
radial and low  axial force
Silicone coating
designed to resist tissue
ingrowth and facilitate safe
removal
Retrieval string at both
ends to aid stent removal
18Fr low profile delivery
system aids placement
without the need for
predilation
DESIGN CHOICE
The ANREI Oesophageal Stent is available in a broad range of sizes.  Please contact us with your preferred
stent specification and we will provide you with additional ordering information.
ORDER ING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
DELIVERY SYSTEM
Diameter (Fr) Length (mm)
AMH-ST1-M-20-110-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 20mm x 110mm
18   700
AMH-ST1-M-20-120-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 20mm x 120mm
AMH-ST1-M-20-130-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 20mm x 130mm
AMH-ST1-M-20-150-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 20mm x 150mm
AMH-ST1-M-18-110-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 18mm x 110mm
AMH-ST1-M-18-120-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 18mm x 120mm
AMH-ST1-M-18-130-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 18mm x 130mm
AMH-ST1-M-18-150-T-18-070  ANREI Oesophageal Stent Fully Covered 18mm x 150mm
Note: Total stent length includes 2cm at each end to incorporate the flared / dumbbell design.
For additional information, please call us on 01844 340 620 or email info@aprmedtech.com
aprmedtech.com
@aprmedtech
APR Medtech Limited
The Sanderum Centre, 30a Upper High Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, OX9 3EX
t. +44 1844 340 620  f. +44 1844 340 621  e. info@aprmedtech.com
Manufactured by:
Supplied exclusively in the UK by:
©2024APR Medtech Limited.  All rights reserved. Literature ref: APR-MED-ANREI-OES-2ppBro-v1-0224  Date of preparation: February 2024